Position

Daycare Director
Daycare Aide
Daycare Aide
Daycare Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)
Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)
Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)
)

Liberty Elementary (Sonoma

Department

Daycare
Daycare
Daycare

Daycare

Total Wages

$50,964
$7,556
$6,919
$3,838

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,842
$0
$0
$0



