Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Daycare Director		Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)	Daycare	\$50,964	\$15,842
Daycare Aide		Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)	Daycare	\$7,556	\$0
Daycare Aide		Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)	Daycare	\$6,919	\$0
Daycare Aide		Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)	Daycare	\$3,838	\$0